
City of Huntsville
Gasoline and Diesel Trend Analysis - Monthly Gasoline Consumption
For Fiscal Year 2015

31,980

14,296

195

651

12,059

1,391

17,685

389

0

1,088

5,007

3,180

239

7,781

24,099

9,919

29

546

8,176

1,168

14,180

304

0

653

4,105

2,720

90

6,308

27,331

12,494

82

476

10,669

1,266

14,836

328

18

816

4,133

2,605

129

6,807

28,568

12,586

38

544

10,781

1,223

15,982

331

0

798

4,651

3,014

201

6,988

111,978

49,295

344

2,217

41,686

5,048

62,683

1,352

18

3,354

17,896

11,519

660

27,884

Total

DSL

Parks & Leisure

Public Safety

Public Works

External Users

UNL

Community & Economic 
Development

Infomation Technology

Parks & Leisure

Public Safety

Public Works

Engineering

External Users

TotalJanDecNovOct



0K 10K 20K 30K 40K 50K 60K

Public Works

Public Safety

Community & Economic Development

Parks & Leisure

Finance

Information Technology

External Users

Oct Nov Dec Jan

Fuel Usage by Department




