

**City of Huntsville
Gasoline and Diesel Trend Analysis - Monthly Gasoline Consumption
For Fiscal Year 2015**

	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Total
Total	31,980	24,099	27,331	28,568	111,978
DSL	14,296	9,919	12,494	12,586	49,295
Parks & Leisure	195	29	82	38	344
Public Safety	651	546	476	544	2,217
Public Works	12,059	8,176	10,669	10,781	41,686
External Users	1,391	1,168	1,266	1,223	5,048
UNL	17,685	14,180	14,836	15,982	62,683
Community & Economic Development	389	304	328	331	1,352
Information Technology	0	0	18	0	18
Parks & Leisure	1,088	653	816	798	3,354
Public Safety	5,007	4,105	4,133	4,651	17,896
Public Works	3,180	2,720	2,605	3,014	11,519
Engineering	239	90	129	201	660
External Users	7,781	6,308	6,807	6,988	27,884

Fuel Usage by Department



